2018-03-22
GW JTLPS1.EM
The DURIS® E 2835 combines good efficacy and a
wide beam angle into a compact format (2.8 mm x 3.5
mm). This is key to homogeneous illumination
applications where the DURIS® E 2835 never fails to
impress with its performance on system level.
Die DURIS® E 2835 kombiniert hohe Effizienz und

Version 1.5
2019-04-10 1
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color
Temperature
Luminous Flux Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom Bestellnummer
IF = 150 mA
[K] ΦV  [lm]
GW JTLPS1.EM-JLJN-A10310-1 2200 52 ... 64 Q65112A3776
GW JTLPS1.EM-JLJN-XX510-1 2200 52 ... 64 Q65112A3777
GW JTLPS1.EM-JMKK-A838-1 2700 56 ... 68 Q65112A3779
GW JTLPS1.EM-JMKK-XX58-1 2700 56 ... 68 Q65112A3781
GW JTLPS1.EM-JNKL-A838-1 2700 60 ... 72 Q65112A3786
GW JTLPS1.EM-JNKL-XX58-1 2700 60 ... 72 Q65112A3791
GW JTLPS1.EM-JMKK-A737-1 3000 56 ... 68 Q65112A3778
GW JTLPS1.EM-JMKK-XX57-1 3000 56 ... 68 Q65112A3780
GW JTLPS1.EM-JNKL-A737-1 3000 60 ... 72 Q65112A3785
GW JTLPS1.EM-JNKL-XX57-1 3000 60 ... 72 Q65112A3790
GW JTLPS1.EM-JNKL-A636-1 3500 60 ... 72 Q65112A3784
GW JTLPS1.EM-JNKL-XX56-1 3500 60 ... 72 Q65112A3789
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKKM-A636-1 3500 64 ... 76 Q65112A3796
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKKM-XX56-1 3500 64 ... 76 Q65112A3801
GW JTLPS1.EM-JNKL-A535-1 4000 60 ... 72 Q65112A3783
GW JTLPS1.EM-JNKL-XX55-1 4000 60 ... 72 Q65112A3788
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKKM-A535-1 4000 64 ... 76 Q65112A3795
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKKM-XX55-1 4000 64 ... 76 Q65112A3800
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKKM-A333-1 5000 64 ... 76 Q65112A3794
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKKM-XX53-1 5000 64 ... 76 Q65112A3799
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKKM-A232-1 5700 64 ... 76 Q65112A3793
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKKM-XX52-1 5700 64 ... 76 Q65112A3798
GW JTLPS1.EM-JNKL-A131-1 6500 60 ... 72 Q65112A3782
GW JTLPS1.EM-JNKL-XX51-1 6500 60 ... 72 Q65112A3787
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKKM-A131-1 6500 64 ... 76 Q65112A3792
GW JTLPS1.EM-KKKM-XX51-1 6500 64 ... 76 Q65112A3797
1) page 28
1) Seite 28
Version 1.5 GW JTLPS1.EM
2019-04-10 2